
v Date

No. Runs Mins Balls 4s 6s O M R Wkts W NB

1 4 38 29 0 0 8 0 22 2 3 2

2 6 24 13 1 0 10 1 32 3 1 0

3 15 32 24 1 1 6 2 10 0 2 0

4 26 86 68 4 0 7 3 26 0 3 0

5 4 10 13 0 0 10 0 32 2 0 0

6 9 34 29 1 0 9 0 29 1 0 0

7 7 32 25 1 0

8 28 56 53 1 0

9 31 30 37 3 0

10 7 14 8 1 0

11 3 5 3 0 0

140 361 302 13 1 4 0

B LB W NB 2 Pen 0 50 6 155 8 9 2

for 9 in overs PP1 overs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PP2 overs

10 22 31 35 65 79 93 139 148 PP3 overs

6 9 14 16 27 32 37 48 50 Notes

2 1 3 5 6 4 7 9 8

10 12 9 4 30 14 14 46 9

43 to 47

*Captain

1 3 9

Fall of wickets

Over no.

Augustin Casime

Extras

155

34

automatic

LBW H. Patel

Batsman Total

wickets 50
1 to 10 score in PP1 24

11 to 15 score in PP2 9

LBW

Innings of Argentina

Lucas Paterlini

Grant Dugmore Caught WK R. Bhatti

Caught H. Patel

CDA (F)

taken by ARG (B)score in PP3

Caught S. Dhaniram

C. Hooper

Donald Forrester

Gary Savage

Matias Paterlini

Pablo Ferguson

Total

Esteban MacDermott

H. PatelAlejandro Ferguson

Colvert Hooper

Not Out

B, LB, Pen & Run outs

Batsman no.

Partnership

TOTALS

Canada won by 6 Wickets

Zubin Surkari (Canada)

taken by

Stumped WK R. Bhatti

Bowled

Run Out (U. Bhatti)

Not Out

C. Hooper

K. Chohan

K. Chohan

S. Dhaniram

K. Chohan

Match Summary Scorecard

Pepsi ICC Americas Region Division 1 - Bermuda 2010

+W-KeeperE. MacDermott

How Out

Won by Canada

(chose to Field)

Bowler

Toss

Name

Result of match

Man of MatchVenue Southampton Oval, Southampton, Bermuda

A. Ferguson

Name

Canada Argentina May 31, 2010Match

Bowling

Khurram Chohan

Umar Bhatti

Caught WK R. Bhatti

Martin Siri

Diego Lord

Rizwan Cheema

Hiral Patel

Sunil Dhaniram



No. Runs Mins Balls 4s 6s O M R Wkts W NB

1 4 23 12 0 0 7 1 38 2 0 0

2 35 19 19 4 2 5 0 41 1 4 0

3 2 13 13 0 0 6 0 31 0 3 0

4 45 71 40 5 3 2 0 23 0 1 1

5 57 52 49 8 2 2.5 0 20 1 0 0

6 1 8 5 0 0

7

8

9

10

11

144 186 138 17 7 4 1

B LB W NB 1 Pen 0 22.5 1 157 5 8 1

for 4 in overs PP1 overs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PP2 overs

42 43 45 136 PP3 overs

5 6 9 21 Notes

2 1 3 5

42 1 2 91

G. Gouveia

Batsman no.

Partnership

1 TO 10

11 TO 15

N/A

score in PP1

score in PP2

score in PP3

Batsman Total

wickets

0 4

Khurram Chohan

Extras

Zubin Surkari

Usman Limbada

52

37

Sandeep Jyoti

automatic

Umpire Signature

Fall of wickets

Over no.

Match Referee Name

*Captain

Scorers Name

Rustam Bhatti

Total 157

Umpire Name

Umpire Signature

Umpire Name

Innings of

Sunil Dhaniram

Umar Bhatti

Colvert Hooper

R. Dill

C. Young

+W-Keeper

Hiral Patel

Name

Gary Savage

Lucas Paterlini

Name

Trevin Bastiampillai

Augustin Casime

Bowled

Not Out

Bowler

Diego Lord

G. Savage

B, LB, Pen & Run outs

taken by ARG (F)

E. MacDermott

Bowling

R. Cheema

Canada

How Out

H. Patel

Not Out

Caught A. Ferguson

Rizwan Cheema

Esteban MacDermott

Scorers Signature

22.5

TOTALS

K. Gibbons (Reserve Umpire) H. Watson (Internet)

Did Not Bat

Did Not Bat

Scorers Name

Did Not Bat

Did Not Bat

Scorers Signature

8

taken by

A. Griffth (Offsite)

Did Not Bat

LBW E. MacDermott

L. Paterlini

Caught G. Dugmore


